
Part No. Discription Price

GLC-SX-MM Cisco compatible 1000BASE-SX, SFP, up to 550 meters US$8.00

GLC-SX-MMD
Cisco compatible 1000BASE-SX, SFP, 850nm 550m, with DDM, EXT-

TEMP
US$8.00

GLC-LH-SM Cisco compatible 1000BASE-LH/LX SFP 1310nm, 10km US$10.00

GLC-LH-SMD
Cisco compatible 1000BASE-LH/LX SFP 1310nm 10km, with DDM,

EXT-TEMP
US$10.00

GLC-T Cisco compatible 1000BASE-T SFP, up to 100m US$15.00

SFP-GE-T
Cisco compatible 1000BASE-T SFP standard Category 5 wiring 100m

link length
US$15.00

Juniper Compatible

JX-SFP-1GE-SX Juniper compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m US$8.00

EX-SFP-1GE-SX Juniper compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m  US$8.00

QFX-SFP-1GE-SX
NEW Juniper QFX-SFP-1GE-SX Compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP

850nm 550m DDM Transceiver Module
US$8.00

JX-SFP-1GE-LX Juniper compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km US$10.00

EX-SFP-1GE-LX Juniper compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km US$10.00

QFX-SFP-1GE-LX
NEW Juniper QFX-SFP-1GE-LX Compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP

1310nm 10km DDM Transceiver Modul
US$10.00

SFP-1GE-FE-E-T Juniper compatible 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45 100m US$15.00

JX-SFP-1GE-T Juniper compatible 1000BASE-T SFP copper 100m  US$15.00

JX-SFP-1000BASE-T Juniper compatible 1000BASE-T SFP copper 100m US$15.00

EX-SFP-1GE-T Juniper compatible 10/100/1000 Mbps copper SFP RJ45 100m US$15.00

EX-SFP-1FE-LX Juniper compatible 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km US$15.00

QFX-SFP-1GE-T
NEW Juniper QFX-SFP-1GE-T Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP RJ45

100m Transceiver Module
US$15.00

Netgear Compatible

AGM731F Netgear compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m  US$8.00

AGM732F Netgear compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km US$10.00

AGM734 Netgear compatible 1000BASE-T Copper SFP RJ45 100m US$15.00

Brocade Compatible

XBR-000075 Brocade compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m US$8.00

XBR-000076 Brocade compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m, 4-pack US$8.00

E1MG-SX-OM
NEW Brocade Compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DDM

Transceiver Module
US$8.00

E1MG-LX-OM
NEW Brocade Compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DDM

Transceiver Module
US$10.00

E1MG-LX-OM-T
NEW Brocade Compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DDM

IND Transceiver Module
US$10.00

E1MG-TX/XBR-000190
NEW Brocade Compatible 1000BASE-TX SFP Copper RJ45 100m

Transceiver Module
US$15.00

Extreme Compatible

SFP

Cisco Compatible
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10050 Extreme Networks compatible 1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 100m US$15.00

10065 Extreme Networks compatible 10/100/1000Base-T SFP RJ45 100m US$15.00

10051 Extreme Networks compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m  US$8.00

10052 Extreme Networks compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km  US$10.00

10054 Extreme Networks compatible 1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 100m US$15.00

MGBIC-LC01
NEW Extreme Compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m

Transceiver Module
US$8.00

MGBIC-LC09
NEW Extreme Compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km

Transceiver Module
US$10.00

I-MGBIC-GLX
NEW Extreme Compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km IND

Transceiver Module
US$10.00

MGBIC-02
NEW Extreme Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ45 100m

Transceiver Module
US$15.00

I-MGBIC-GTX
NEW Extreme Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ45 100m

Transceiver Module
US$15.00

Dell Compatible

790-10070 Dell compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 500m transceiver US$8.00

790-10071 Dell compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km transceiver US$10.00

320-2881 Dell compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m transceiver US$8.00

320-2879 Dell compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km transceiver US$10.00

310-7225 Dell compatible 1000BASE-T SFP RJ45 100m transceiver US$15.00

407-10435 Dell compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 500m transceiver US$8.00

407-10436 Dell compatible 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km transceiver US$10.00

Finisar Compatible

FTLF8519P2BNL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 850nm 550m SFP Transceiver

Module
US$8.00

FTLF8524P2BNV
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 850nm 550m SFP Transceiver

Module
US$8.00

FTRJ8519P1BNL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 850nm 550m SFP Transceiver

Module
US$8.00

FTLF8524P2BNL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 850nm 550m SFP Transceiver

Module
US$8.00

FTLF8519P2BCL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 850nm 550m SFP Transceiver

Module
US$8.00

FTLF8519P2BTL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 850nm 550m SFP Transceiver

Module
US$8.00

FTRJ-8519-7-EXT
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 850nm 550m SFP EXT

Transceiver Module
US$8.00

FTRJ85193EXT
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 850nm 550m SFP EXT

Transceiver Module
US$8.00

FTRJ-8519-7D
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 850nm 550m SFP Transceiver

Module
US$8.00

FTLF1318P2BTL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 1310nm 10km SFP Transceiver

Module
US$10.00

FTRJ-1319-7D-2.5
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 1310nm 10km SFP Transceiver

Module
US$10.00

FTLF1318P2BCL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 1310nm 10km SFP Transceiver

Module
US$10.00

FTRJ1319P1BTL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 1310nm 10km SFP Transceiver

Module
US$10.00
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FTLF1318P2xCL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 1310nm 10km SFP Transceiver

Module
US$10.00

FTLF1318P2xTL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 1310nm 10km SFP DDM IND

Transceiver Module
US$10.00

FTLF1318P3BTL
NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE 1310nm 10km SFP DDM IND

Transceiver Module
US$10.00

FCMJ-8520-3 NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver Module US$15.00

FCLF-8520-3 NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver Module US$15.00

FCLF852xP2BTL NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver Module US$15.00

FCMJ-8521-3 NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver Module US$15.00

FCLF-8521-3 NEW Finisar Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver Module US$15.00

Part No. Discription Price

SFP -10G-SR Cisco compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm, 300m, MMF US$18.00

SFP -10G-LR Cisco compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm, 10km, SMF US$48.00

DS-SFP-FC10G-SW Cisco compatible 10-Gbps Fiber Channel-Shortwave, SFP+, LC US$18.00

ONS-SC+-10G-SR Cisco compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm, 300m, MMF US$18.00

ONS-SC+-10G-LR Cisco compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm, 10km, SMF US$48.00

DS-SFP-FC10G-LW
NEW Cisco Compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km

Transceiver Module
US$48.00

SFP-10G-LR-X
NEW Cisco Compatible 10GBASE-LR/LW SFP+ 1310nm 10km

Transceiver Module
US$48.00

QFX-SFP-10GE-SR Juniper compatible 10GBase-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m   US$18.00

EX-SFP-10GE-LR Juniper compatible 10GBase-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km US$48.00

QFX-SFP-10GE-LR Juniper compatible 10GBase-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km   US$48.00

AXM761 Netgear compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m US$18.00

AXM762 Netgear compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km US$48.00

10G-SFPP-SR Brocade compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m US$18.00

10G-SFPP-LR Brocade compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km US$48.00

10301 Extreme Networks compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m US$18.00

10302 Extreme Networks compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km US$48.00

330-2403 Dell compatible 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m US$48.00

330-2404 Dell compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km US$48.00

330-2405 Dell compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF US$18.00

407-10357 Dell compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km US$48.00

SFP+

Cisco Compatible

Juniper Compatible

Netgear Compatible

Brocade Compatible

Extreme Compatible

Dell Compatible
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407-10464 Dell compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km US$48.00

407-10356 Dell compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m MMF US$18.00

FTLX8571D3BCL
NEW Finisar Compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m

Transceiver Module
US$18.00

FTLX8571D3BCV
NEW Finisar Compatible 1G/10G SFP+ 850nm 300m Transceiver

Module
US$18.00

FTLX1471D3BCL
NEW Finisar Compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km

Transceiver Module
US$48.00

FTLX1471D3BCV
NEW Finisar Compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km

Transceiver Module
US$48.00

FTLX1471D3BNL
NEW Finisar Compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km

Transceiver Module
US$48.00

FTLX1471D3BTL
NEW Finisar Compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km

Transceiver Module
US$48.00

FTLX1472M3BxL
NEW Finisar Compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km

Transceiver Module
US$48.00

SFP-8G85-3M-xx 8GBASE SFP+ 850nm 300m Multi-Mode Optical Transceiver US$18.00

SFP-8G31-10-xx  8GBASE SFP+ 1310nm 10km Single-Mode Optical Transceiver US$48.00

SKU# Discription Price

SKU00533I
18 channels Duplex CWDM MUX DEMUX 1270nm to 1610nm with

Monitor Port
US$705.00

SKU00532I
40 channels Duplex DWDM AAWG Mux DeMux C21 to C60 3dB

Insertion Loss
US$1,700.00

8G SFP+ (xx means compatible brand)

WDM Mux

Finisar Compatible
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